
Ranking 
pisteet Turku 18.1.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

Oulu SM 
28.11.2020

1 Lassi Kokkonen - Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio 45 15 15 15 15
2 Miikka Ahonen - Ellen Puotiniemi DSC Oulu Oulu 41 13 15 12 12 13
3 Markus Kinnunen - Saana Pellinen DanceTeam Tampere 40 12 12 15 13 11
4 Aleksi Ahola - Polina Anisimova HaveStep Hamina 30 9 8 11 10 9
5 Emil Sällström - Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki 27 10 9 8
6 Eetu Niittymäki - Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 25 6 8 8 9 6
7 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 22 7 8 7
8 Daniel Ahti - Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa 14 5 5 4
9 Kalle Valasma – Inka Haataja Telemark Team Oulu 13 8 5
9 Oskari Heiska - Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku 13 4 2 6 3

11 Arseni Vorobiev -  Milana Rosanna Maasik Lumets Helsinki 10 10
12 Mikael Kaivorinne – Emilia Salmi Telemark Team Oulu 9 2 5 2
13 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 2 2
14 Alvin Peltokangas – Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto 3 3
15 Paavo Rintaluoma – Olivia Keväänranta Casino Kauhajoki 2 2
15 Juho-Pekka Salminen - Aleksandra Viitasalo Bolero Turku 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  23.4.2021
Nuoriso



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020

Vantaa SM 
1.2.2020

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020

Hamina 
5.9.2020

Oulu 
24.10.2020

1 Lassi Kokkonen - Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio 42 15 12 12 15
2 Miikka Ahonen - Ellen Puotiniemi DSC Oulu Oulu 41 12 13 15 12 13
3 Aleksi Ahola - Polina Anisimova HaveStep Hamina 31 10 8 10 11 9
4 Markus Kinnunen - Saana Pellinen DanceTeam Tampere 30 9 9 11 10 8
5 Eetu Niittymäki - Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 21 6 7 5 8
6 Emil Sällström - Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki 15 4 5 6
7 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 14 7 7
8 Kaapo Tusa – Madeleine Tigerstedt (J2) Team HSDS Helsinki 12 12
9 Mikael Kaivorinne - Emilia Salmi Telemark Team Oulu 10 2 2 6

10 Arseni Vorobiev -  Milana Rosanna Maasik Lumets Helsinki 9 9
10 Oskari Heiska - Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku 9 2 2 2 5
12 Daniel Ahti - Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa 7 2 2 3
13 Kalle Valasma – Inka Haataja Telemark Team Oulu 6 6
14 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 2 2
15 Paavo Rintaluoma – Olivia Keväänranta Casino Kauhajoki 2 2
15 Juho-Pekka Salminen - Aleksandra Viitasalo Bolero Turku 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 23.4.2021

Nuoriso



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
18.1.2020 (fin)

Seinäjoki 
7.3.2020 

(lask)
Hamina 

5.9.2020 (fin)

Oulu 
24.10.2020( 

lask)
Oulu SM 

29.11.2020
1 Lassi Kokkonen - Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio 45 15 15 15 15
2 Miikka Ahonen - Ellen Puotiniemi DSC Oulu Oulu 43 12 15 15 13 12
3 Markus Kinnunen - Saana Pellinen DanceTeam Tampere 36 9 12 13 11 10
4 Aleksi Ahola - Polina Anisimova HaveStep Hamina 32 10 10 12 10 9
5 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 24 7 9 8
5 Eetu Niittymäki - Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 24 6 6 11 7
7 Emil Sällström - Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki 22 8 8 6
8 Kalle Valasma – Inka Haataja Telemark Team Oulu 13 8 5
8 Arseni Vorobiev -  Milana Rosanna Maasik Lumets Helsinki 13 9 4
8 Oskari Heiska - Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku 13 5 2 6 2

11 Mikael Kaivorinne – Emilia Salmi Telemark Team Oulu 8 2 6
12 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 5 2 3
12 Daniel Ahti - Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa 5 2 3
14 Alvin Peltokangas – Mette Vuorila La'Team Lieto 2 2
14 Paavo Rintaluoma – Olivia Keväänranta Casino Kauhajoki 2 2
14 Juho-Pekka Salminen - Aleksandra Viitasalo Bolero Turku 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t  23.4.2021

Nuoriso


